
Monday Night Mixed Netball

1 6

2 7

3 8

4 9

5 10

Last amended:

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:45pm

9:30pm

BYE

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:45pm

BYE

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:45pm

BYE

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:45pm

BYE

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:45pm

BYE

Team Fee:   $64 per team each week to be placed in envelope provided

Scorer: Each team to provide their own scorer.

This competition is governed by the rules of AANA along with BCRC by-laws.  

A copy of the by- Laws are displayed on the Netball notice board. These will be strictly adhered to.

08-Mar-21 15-Mar-21 22-Mar-21 29-Mar-21

Adelaide Cup Semi Final Grand Final

25-Jan-21 01-Feb-21 08-Feb-21 15-Feb-21 22-Feb-21 01-Mar-21

Australia Day

Christmas New years 

14-Dec-20 21-Dec-20 28-Dec-20 04-Jan-21 11-Jan-21 18-Jan-21

02-Nov-20 09-Nov-20 16-Nov-20 23-Nov-20 30-Nov-20 07-Dec-20

- 2 v 8 9 v 7 5 v 6

1 & 6 9 2 3

4 v 7

4 v 8 1 v 5 1 v 8 1 v 2

26-Oct-20

5 v 7 3 v 7

Queen's 

Birthday long 

weekend

4 v 5 9 v 8

3 v 2 4 v 6 3 v 6

The Other team TBC

The Grizzly Bears

25/09/2020

21-Sep-20 28-Sep-20 05-Oct-20 12-Oct-20 19-Oct-20

Victorious secret Thunderturds

Scraps High Quality Car Sales

Mistique King & Co

Blackwood Community Recreation Association Inc.

1  Northcote Rd. Eden Hills 5050

Postal Address: P.O. Box 274  

BLACKWOOD 5051

Ph. 8278 8833  

Email: contactus@blackwoodrec.com.au

Website: www.blackwoodrec.com.au

Complete Podiatry

3/237 Main Rd, 

Blackwood, SA 5051

Ph: 8330 0004


