

Blackwood Community Recreation Association Inc.

1 Northcote Rd. Eden Hills 5050

Postal Address: P.O. Box 274 BLACKWOOD 5051 Ph. 8278 8833 Email: contactus@blackwoodrec.com.au Website: www.blackwoodrec.com.au

Monday Night Mixed Netball

	1 Victorio	us secret	1	6	Thunderturds	
	2 Scraps			7	High Quality Car Sales	
	3 Mistique			8	King & Co	
	4 The Other team			9	твс	
	5 The Griz	zzly Bears		10		
			1		Last amended: 25/09/2020	
	21-Sep-20	28-Sep-20	05-Oct-20	12-Oct-20	19-Oct-20	26-Oct-20
6:30pm	5 v 7	3 v 7		4 v 5	9 v 8	
7:15pm	3 v 2	4 v 6		3 v 6	4 v 7	
8:00pm	4 v 8	1 v 5	Queen's	1 v 8	1 v 2	
8:45pm	-	2 v 8	Birthday long weekend	9 v 7	5 v 6	
9:30pm			weekenu			
BYE	1&6	9		2	3	
	02-Nov-20	09-Nov-20	16-Nov-20	23-Nov-20	30-Nov-20	07-Dec-20
6:30pm						
7:15pm						
8:00pm						
8:45pm						
BYE						
	14-Dec-20	21-Dec-20	28-Dec-20	04-Jan-21	11-Jan-21	18-Jan-21
6:30pm						
7:15pm						
8:00pm		Christmas	New years			
0.0000111		Childhan	- ,			
8:45pm		Childhing	- ,			
8:45pm BYE	25-Jan-21	01-Feb-21	08-Feb-21	15-Feb-21	22-Feb-21	01-Mar-21
8:45pm BYE 6:30pm	25-Jan-21			15-Feb-21	22-Feb-21	01-Mar-21
8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm	25-Jan-21			15-Feb-21	22-Feb-21	01-Mar-21
8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm	25-Jan-21 Australia Day			15-Feb-21	22-Feb-21	01-Mar-21
8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm 8:45pm				15-Feb-21	22-Feb-21	01-Mar-21
8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm	Australia Day	01-Feb-21	08-Feb-21		22-Feb-21	01-Mar-21
8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm 8:45pm BYE				15-Feb-21 29-Mar-21	Comple	
8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm 8:45pm BYE 6:30pm	Australia Day	01-Feb-21	08-Feb-21		Comple Podiatr	te Y
8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm 8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm	Australia Day 08-Mar-21	01-Feb-21 15-Mar-21	08-Feb-21	29-Mar-21	Comple	te Y Podiatry
8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm 8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm	Australia Day	01-Feb-21 15-Mar-21	08-Feb-21		Comple Podiate Complete	Podiatry n Rd,
8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm 8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm 8:45pm	Australia Day 08-Mar-21	01-Feb-21 15-Mar-21	08-Feb-21	29-Mar-21	Comple Podiate Complete 3/237 Mai Blackwood Ph: 8330 0	rte Y Podiatry In Rd, d, SA 5051 0004
8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm 8:45pm BYE 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm 8:45pm BYE	Australia Day 08-Mar-21 Adelaide Cup	01-Feb-21 15-Mar-21	08-Feb-21	29-Mar-21 Grand Final	Comple Podiatr Complete 3/237 Mai Blackwood Ph: 8330 0 Find us	rte Y Podiatry In Rd, d, SA 5051 0004

Team Fee: \$64 per team each week to be placed in envelope provided Scorer: Each team to provide their own scorer.

This competition is governed by the rules of AANA along with BCRC by-laws.

A copy of the by- Laws are displayed on the Netball notice board. These will be strictly adhered to.